
Judge's Signatures

2018 Ice Breaker Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 5-6, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 1/8/2018 11:51:52 AM

Women / XS / Junior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Woodling1329
MVG

9.700 9.400 9.1009.200 37.400
1 2T 3 3 1 

1 

Brynn Gurney1305
Advanced Gymn.

9.500 8.700 9.4009.250 36.850
3 8 2 1 2T

2T

Isabelle Macias1315
Elevate

9.100 9.450 9.0009.300 36.850
6 1 1 4 2T

2T

Frannie Perry1336
SMAS

9.300 8.900 9.2509.050 36.500
4 6T 4 2 4 

4 

Leilla Ackerson1301
Advanced Gymn.

9.600 9.400 8.5008.900 36.400
2 2T 5 7 5 

5 

Aixa Bernardino1330
SMAS

9.250 9.300 8.9008.800 36.250
5 4 6 5T 6 

6 

Natalie Lopez1314
Elevate

9.000 8.900 8.9008.700 35.500
7T 6T 7T 5T 7 

7 

Audrey Cole1303
Advanced Gymn.

8.900 8.950 8.4008.300 34.550
9 5 9 8 8 

8 

Tabitha Mobley1310
Advanced Gymn.

9.000 8.400 8.3008.700 34.400
7T 9 7T 9 9 

9 
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